INPUT CHOKE
Order code Hp KW AMP mH Amp L B H X Y
LL3AO0004F 2 1.5 4 3.1 4 105 100.0 100 76 60 8X20 1.1 A
LL3AQ0006F 3 2.2 6.1 2.24 6.3 105 105.0 100 76 65 8X20 1.6 A
LL3AQ0009F 4 3 8 1.55 9.1 105 105.0 100 76 65 8X20 1.6 A
LL3AQ0011F 5 4 10.2 1.26 11.2 140 105.0 125 102 65 8X20 2.4 A
LL3AQ0016F 7.5 5.5 13.2 0.881 16 140 105.0 100 102 65 8X20 2.7 B
LL3AQ0018F 10 7.5 17.5 0.783 18 140 110.0 100 102 75 8X20 3.3 B
LL3AH0028F 15 11 25.5 0.503 28 140 120.0 100 102 80 8X20 3.9 B
LL3AQ0035F 20 15 34 0.397 35.5 175 110.0 120 127 75 8X20 5.0 B
LL3AQ0040F 25 18.5 37.5 0.352 40 180 130.0 140 120 90 8X20 8.0 B
LL3AQ0050F 30 22 47 0.282 50 180 120.0 140 120 80 8X20 6.5 B
LL3AH0063F 40 30 59 0.224 63 180 130.0 140 120 90 8X20 8.7 B
LL3AI0080F 50 37 72 0.176 80 280 135.0 185 203 82 13X28 12.1 C
LL3AQ0100F 60 45 92 0.141 100 280 150.0 185 203 95 13X28 15.8 C
LL3AQ0125F 75 55 124 0.113 125 240 120.0 205 160 80 8X20 15.8 C
LL3AH0160F 100 75 146 0.0881 160 240 140.0 205 160 100 8X20 20.3 C
LL3AL0200F 120 90 186 0.0704 200 240 140.0 205 160 100 8X20 21.5 C
LL3AQ0224F 150 110 210 0.0629 224 240 150.0 205 160 110 8X20 24.8 C
LL3AQ0280F 175 132 260 0.0503 280 300 170.0 255 200 115 13X28 31.8 C
LL3AQ0315F 215 160 315 0.044 315 300 160.0 255 200 105 13X28 32.4 C
LL3AH0400F 270 200 370 0.0352 400 300 180.0 255 200 125 13X28 43.1 C
SLOT
SIZE
Total
weight